
−8.34

−2.66

3.03

8.72
MARTENS_BOUND_BY_PML_RARA_FUSION

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

PLAC8RAP1GAP2SPNSPNSMAD3ITGA4ITGA4CXCR5CXCR5APBB1IPSPTBN1SPTBN1UCK2NOLC1JUNDJUNDADAM8KCNAB2RAPGEF1GRK2HMGA1SLC6A6GNB5TFDP1NUP210NUDT3PLEKHA2TPRDCAF11SMAD3SMAD3RASA3CD164GALCPTPRJTM9SF4HPCAL1SPI1ARHGEF2PXNRUNX1KPTNKLHDC4AK1PLCB2AUHSLC35B1DNAJB12FLNBPXNHDAC4SLC7A5MAP2K3CDK5LRRC20UBE2OBANPANKRD11PKMNUP210INHBANINJ1TIMP2PDE4DIPTNFRSF4ALDH2ACP5IZUMO4C5AR1CAPGMMP9RPS6KA2GAS7GAS7GAS7ID2ZNF710HIVEP3FHOD1LTB4RPKMSYT2GRIP2FLT3GPATCH8CORO2AMCAMMCAMTSPOAP1TNFRSF10BBABAM2C1orf106F11RSH2B1SPTBN1LTB4RSPNPTGESDDIT4ZBTB16FAM214BH6PDCISHIRF1CYTH4ITPR2ITPR2NUDT3ITPR1ITPR1ITPR1RASGRP2RASGRP2RASGRP2KLF2CELF2CELF2CELF2MBPIFNAR2KLF13ABHD2ABHD2GRK5GRK5LYL1SCARB1SCARB1TMCC2KLHL24KLHL24ENSAGFOD1CUX1CUX1B4GALT1B4GALT1B4GALT1PDE4DIPPDE4DIPCHST15NUAK2HIP1GSE1GSE1CETPTESCCD82ZC3H12ABCL3HCKIQSEC1IQSEC1ECE1BCL3ADAM8GALNT6UPP1LMO2DENND3DENND3FCN1FCGRTFOSBFGRWNT5BDUSP5ARID3BCD58CD58CD58SERPINB1RAB11FIP1FNBP1FNBP1RFX2FOSL2TNFAIP3TNFAIP3PLXND1NDRG1BHLHE40SREBF1SH3BP2ZMIZ1RAB20PLEKPLEKFXYD6VASPPLEKHO1ADGRE2LCP2LCP2SIRPATNFAIP2ITGB2MYO1FRAB31RAB31RAB31ACSL1ACSL1HMOX1BHLHE40ICAM1ICAM1ICAM1

−2.5 2.7∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

MARTENS_BOUND_BY_PML_RARA_FUSION
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 590

1

7



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

MARTENS_BOUND_BY_PML_RARA_FUSION
G

S
Z


